
PENNE ALLA VODKA

Penne tossed with a creamy tomato and

vodka infused sauce and bacon bits

PENNE POMODORO

Penne tossed in our homemade tomato sauce

RIGATONI SALSA ROSATA

Rigatoni in a creamy rose sauce with

mushrooms, sun dried tomatoes and goat

cheese

GNOCCHI

Homemade gnocchi with your choice of

tomato sauce or ﻿meat sauce

LASAGNA

Layered sheets of pasta topped with a rich

meat sauce and mozzarella cheese

EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA

 Eggplant topped with mozzarella cheese in a

tomato sauce

POLLO PARMIGIANA

Chicken breast topped with mozzarella

cheese in a tom﻿ato sauce

VITELLO PICCATA

Pan seared veal cutlet in a lemon butter

white wine sauce with capers

CEASAR SALAD

Romaine lettuce in our caesar house

dressing

GARLIC BREAD W. CHEESE

Toasted ciabatta bread topped with our

special garlic infused oil ,  herbs and

mozzarella cheese

6 PEOPLE
$99.95

$84.95

$109.95

$105.95

$129.95

$85.95

$112.95

$128.95

$51.95

$26.95

Family Style Trays
12 PEOPLE

$180.95

$157.95

$189.95

$195.95

$245.95

$158.95

$209.95

$239.95

$99.95

$50.95


