

Family Style Trays

	6 PEOPLE	12 PEOPLE
PENNE ALLA VODKA Penne tossed with a creamy tomato and vodka infused sauce and bacon bits	\$99.95	\$180.95
PENNE POMODORO Penne tossed in our homemade tomato sauce	\$84.95	* \$157.95
RIGATONI SALSA ROSATA Rigatoni in a creamy rose sauce with mushrooms, sun dried tomatoes and goat cheese	\$109.95 •	\$189.95
GNOCCHI Homemade gnocchi with your choice of tomato sauce or meat sauce	\$105.95	\$195.95
LASAGNA Layered sheets of pasta topped with a rich meat sauce and mozzarella cheese	\$129.95	\$245.95
EGGPLANT PARMIGIANA Eggplant topped with mozzarella cheese in a tomato sauce	\$85.95	\$158.95 -
POLLO PARMIGIANA Chicken breast topped with mozzarella cheese in a tomato sauce	\$112.95	\$209.95
VITELLO PICCATA Pan seared veal cutlet in a lemon butter white wine saute with capers	\$128.95	\$239.95
CEASAR SALAD Romaine lettuce in our caesar house dressing	\$51.95	\$99.95
GARLIC BREAD W. CHEESE Toasted ciabatta bread topped with our special garlic infused oil, herbs and mozzárella cheese	\$26.95	\$50.95